LOW VELOCITY
CENTER MOUNT
UNIT COOLER
Walk-Ins: Small to Medium
Cooler Applications
Air Defrost
4,300 to 32,500 BTUH
Electric Defrost

or Electrofin®)
•	 Heat Exchanger (loose)
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
R V 6 A 043 A D A
Brand Style Fins per Inch (FPI) Defrost Type BTUH in
Thousands Unit Voltage^ Motor Type Vintage
R = Russell Low Velocity Cen-
ter Mount
6 FPI A = Air
E = Electric
XXX A = 115/1/60
D = 208-230/1/60
D = Dual Speed EC A
OPTIONAL FEATURES
^ 50 Hz available. Contact Factory for additional information.
1 EcoNet® Control Package includes: EEV; suction pressure transducer; suction, entering air coil temp. thermistors; local on-board two-row LCD display and push-
button adjustments. (Controller replaces TXV, liquid line solenoid valve, room thermostat, defrost termination and fan delay, and time clock.)
4 LOW VELOCITY CENTER MOUNT
APPLICATION RATING & ELECTRICAL DATA // ALL MODELS
AIR DEFROST MODELS // 6 FPI
Model No.
BTUH Capacity
@ 25°F SST & 10°F TD
CFM
No.
of
Fans
Total Fan AMPS
EC Motors 115V/208-230V 115V/208-230V
R404A R407A/R448/
R449A/B^ 115V 208-230V MCA MOPD
RV6A043*DA 4,300 5,100 654 1 0.8 0.5 15.0 20.0
RV6A053*DA 5,300 6,300 632 1 0.8 0.5 15.0 20.0
RV6A085*DA 8,500 10,100 1,308 2 1.6 1.0 15.0 20.0
RV6A106*DA 10,600 12,600 1,264 2 1.6 1.0 15.0 20.0
RV6A129*DA 12,900 15,300 1,962 3 2.4 1.5 15.0 20.0
RV6A158*DA 15,800 18,800 1,896 3 2.4 1.5 15.0 20.0
RV6A176*DA 17,600 20,800 2,616 4 3.2 2.0 15.0 20.0
RV6A218*DA 21,800 26,000 2,528 4 3.2 2.0 15.0 20.0
RV6A271*DA 27,100 32,500 3,160 5 4.0 2.5 15.0 20.0
Model No.
BTUH Capacity
@ 25°F SST & 10°F TD
CFM
No.
of
Fans
208-230V/1
Heater
Amps
Heater
WattsTotal Fan AMPS
EC Motors†
Base Model Econet Enabled
R404A R407A/R448/
R449A/B^ MCA MOPD MCA MOPD
RV6E043DDA 4,300 5,100 654 1 0.5 15.0 20.0 15.0 20.0 3.2 750
RV6E053DDA 5,300 6,300 632 1 0.5 15.0 20.0 15.0 20.0 3.2 750
RV6E085DDA 8,500 10,100 1,308 2 1.0 15.0 20.0 15.0 20.0 6.5 1,500
RV6E106DDA 10,600 12,600 1,264 2 1.0 15.0 20.0 15.0 20.0 6.5 1,500
RV6E129DDA 12,900 15,300 1,962 3 1.5 15.0 20.0 15.0 20.0 9.8 2,250
RV6E158DDA 15,800 18,800 1,896 3 1.5 15.0 20.0 15.0 20.0 9.8 2,250
RV6E176DDA 17,600 20,800 2,616 4 2.0 15.0 20.0 19.2 20.0 13.0 3,000
RV6E218DDA 21,800 26,000 2,528 4 2.0 15.0 20.0 19.2 20.0 13.0 3,000
RV6E271DDA 27,100 32,500 3,160 5 2.5 15.0 20.0 16.3 20.0 16.3 3,750
ELECTRIC DEFROST MODELS // 6 FPI
Consult Factory for 50Hz Operation
* Each asterisk represents a variable character based on voltage ordered.  ^ Refrigerants with large glides are rated at dew point temperature. Use R407A
capacity ratings for R407C and R407F.
† Dual-speed EC motors are compliant with California Title 24 regulations.
5LOW VELOCITY CENTER MOUNT
Model No.
Nozzle @ Liq. Temp. TXV^ @ Liq. Temp. EEV @ Liq. Temp. No. of